
Team Total
Rank VP WVP IMP

Rd.8
VP

Rd.7
R T VP

Rd.6
R T VP

Rd.5
R T VP

Rd.4
R T VP

Rd.3
R T VP

Rd.2
R T VP

Rd.1
R VP

5-82-0

7-110-26-71-14

7-011-711-4

5-64-214-1

6-83-212-1

0-79-87-67-2

5-17-01-12

6-14-118-96-9

2-39-6

8-6

1-61-52-4

8-50-76-52-7

東中野BC２F
テキストボックス
入賞おめでとうございます！




